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корпус 3 
 

 

№ пары Ис-2412 каб 

1   

2   

3   

4 Web-дизайн  

Курочкина Л.В. 

1к 

113в 

5   

6   

7   

 

 

1 смена корпус ОПЦ 

 

№ 

пары 

Км-2311 

1 подгр 
каб 

Ош-2411 каб 

1     

2     

3     

4 IT-рисунок костюма 

Дергунова Н.А. 

ОПЦ  

9б 

Основы 

конструирования 

швейных изделий  

Гуревич И.И. 

ОПЦ 200 

5     

6     
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